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Billardevent Kolkwitz 19.08.16
Kreisligen/Kreisklassen

B SV Kolkwitz III HZ END Ges B Kahrener SV I HZ END Ges
1 Berger, Heinz 60 98 3 Sommer, Siegfried 41 104
2 Herbst, Lotar 43 81 179 4 Leske, Gerd 56 109 213
3 Pujo, Adolf 25 63 242 1 Späth, Uwe 44 101 314
4 Wehlan, Achim 49 93 335 2 Hartmann, Enrico 37 94 408

335 408

B SG Kolkwitz III HZ END Ges B SV Motor Saspow III HZ END Ges
1 Dabow, Andrea 28 60 3 Burschka, Reinhard 59 98
2 Eichhorn, Michael 30 69 129 4 Kschadow, Manfred 38 83 181
3 Nickolai, Peter 41 68 197 1 Haase, Lothar 56 95 276
4 Böhm, Rainer 31 72 269 2 Kschadow, Joachiem 52 97 373

269 373

B SG Jehserig I HZ END Ges B SV Grün-Weiß Dissen II HZ END Ges
1 Anderlik, Robin 63 133 3 Herzog, Danny 40 92
2 Natusch, André 42 78 211 4 Knick, Bernhard 38 69 161
3 Pieschota, Werner 16 40 251 1 Reum, Horst 50 81 242
4 Neugebauer, Raik 54 112 363 2 Lehmann, Erich 18 46 288

363 288

B VfB Krieschow II HZ END Ges B SG Sachsendorf III HZ END Ges
1 Glaschick, Arno 34 73 3 Göhring, Eckehardt 60 115
2 Goder, Udo 40 102 175 4 Lehmann, Andreas 45 84 199
3 Blischniok, Frank 39 90 265 1 Malecki, Wilfried 43 79 278
4 Born, Norbert 42 84 349 2 Exler, Thomas 33 81 359

349 359

B SG Milkersdorf II HZ END Ges B SG Kolkwitz II HZ END Ges
1 Grisk, Marcel 39 67 3 Nickolai, Gerd 43 105
2 Lauck, Patrick 32 74 141 4 Hoffmann, Uwe 38 76 181
3 Nugel, Manfred 36 92 233 1 Schubert, Gerhard 36 77 258
4 Krüger, Reinhard 51 96 329 2 Wegner, Frank 40 73 331

329 331
Manschaftsplatzierung

# MANNSCHAFT ERG
1 Kahrener SV I 408
2 SV Motor Saspow III 373
3 SG Jehserig I 363
4 SG Sachsendorf III 359
5 VfB Krieschow II 349
6 SV Kolkwitz III 335
7 SG Kolkwitz II 331
8 SG Milkersdorf II 329
9 SV Grün-Weiß Dissen II 288
10 SG Kolkwitz III 269
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Einzelwertung
Name, Vorname Mannschaft ERG Platz
Anderlik, Robin SG Jehserig I 133 1

Göhring, Eckehardt SG Sachsendorf III 115 2
Neugebauer, Raik SG Jehserig I 112 3

Leske, Gerd Kahrener SV I 109 4
Nickolai, Gerd SG Kolkwitz II 105 5

Sommer, Siegfried Kahrener SV I 104
Goder, Udo VfB Krieschow II 102
Späth, Uwe Kahrener SV I 101

Berger, Heinz SV Kolkwitz III 98
Burschka, Reinhard SV Motor Saspow III 98

Kschadow, Joachiem SV Motor Saspow III 97
Krüger, Reinhard SG Milkersdorf II 96

Haase, Lothar SV Motor Saspow III 95
Hartmann, Enrico Kahrener SV I 94
Wehlan, Achim SV Kolkwitz III 93
Herzog, Danny SV Grün-Weiß Dissen II 92
Nugel, Manfred SG Milkersdorf II 92

Blischniok, Frank VfB Krieschow II 90
Lehmann, Andreas SG Sachsendorf III 84

Born, Norbert VfB Krieschow II 84
Kschadow, Manfred SV Motor Saspow III 83

Herbst, Lotar SV Kolkwitz III 81
Reum, Horst SV Grün-Weiß Dissen II 81

Exler, Thomas SG Sachsendorf III 81
Malecki, Wilfried SG Sachsendorf III 79
Natusch, André SG Jehserig I 78

Schubert, Gerhard SG Kolkwitz II 77
Hoffmann, Uwe SG Kolkwitz II 76
Lauck, Patrick SG Milkersdorf II 74

Glaschick, Arno VfB Krieschow II 73
Wegner, Frank SG Kolkwitz II 73
Böhm, Rainer SG Kolkwitz II 72

Eichhorn, Michael SG Kolkwitz III 69
Knick, Bernhard SV Grün-Weiß Dissen II 69
Nickolai, Peter SG Kolkwitz III 68
Grisk, Marcel SG Milkersdorf II 67
Pujo, Adolf SV Kolkwitz III 63

Dabow, Andrea SG Kolkwitz III 60
Lehmann, Erich SV Grün-Weiß Dissen II 46

Pieschota, Werner SG Jehserig I 40
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